
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Caitlin Adair - (372501) - Worcester SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:20.48 484 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 2

2:23.16 457 F 24/05/15 Southwold May Meet Gloucester  3

2:25.47 436 H 27/11/16 Worcester Age Group Championships 2016 Worcester Worcester 4

2:25.48 435 H 30/01/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

2:26.31 428 H 01/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

2:26.59 426 H 07/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

2:26.87 423 H 16/11/14 Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet Hereford  3

2:27.55 417 F 29/05/16 Southwold May Meet Gloucester Worcester 3

2:27.80 415 F 11/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 3

2:28.17 412 F 09/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester  2

2:28.74 407 H 26/10/13 Worcester SC 17th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:28.94 406 H 25/10/14 Worcester 18th Open Meet Worcester  3

2:29.16 404 H 02/12/17 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Worcester 3

2:29.25 403 H 15/10/16 Worcester 20th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:29.54 401 H 24/10/15 Worcester 19th Open Meet Worcester  3

2:31.05 389 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park  2

2:31.43 386 H 13/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

2:31.90 382  07/05/11 Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 2

2:33.67 369  02/07/11 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Worcester 3

2:33.87 368 F 12/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 2

2:33.99 367 F 27/04/13 Gloucester City SC Open Meet Goucester Worcester 2

2:34.08 366  06/07/13 Boldmere Open Meet Stechford Worcester 3

2:36.78 348  27/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Worcester 2

2:41.83 316 H 23/10/10 Worcester 14th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:42.71 311  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Worcester 3

2:42.82 310 H 24/03/12 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

2:42.97 310 H 22/10/11 Worcester SC Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3
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2:42.97 310 H 22/10/11 Worcester SC Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:43.57 306 H 14/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Worcester Worcester 2

2:45.90 293 H 27/10/12 Worcester SC 16th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:46.80 289  08/05/10 Gloucester Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 2

2:49.20 277  09/01/11 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Worcester 3

2:53.45 257 H 05/12/09 Hereford Winter Open Meet Hereford Worcester 2

2:55.95 246 H 24/10/09 Worcester 13th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

3:00.03 230 H 15/03/09 Worcestershire County Ch Wolverhampton Worcester 2

3:21.09 165 H 06/12/08 City of Hereford Winter Mt Hereford Worcester 2

3:21.79 163 H 26/10/08 Worcester 12th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

3:33.60 137 H 21/06/08 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 3

3:58.33 99  05/04/08 Shrewsbury ASC 2nd Spring Shrewsbury Worcester 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:29.16 404 H 02/12/17 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Worcester 3

2:25.47 436 H 27/11/16 Worcester Age Group Championships 2016 Worcester Worcester 4

2:29.25 403 H 15/10/16 Worcester 20th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:27.55 417 F 29/05/16 Southwold May Meet Gloucester Worcester 3

2:28.17 412 F 09/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester  2

2:25.48 435 H 30/01/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

2:31.05 389 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park  2

2:29.54 401 H 24/10/15 Worcester 19th Open Meet Worcester  3

2:27.80 415 F 11/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 3

2:23.16 457 F 24/05/15 Southwold May Meet Gloucester  3

2:20.48 484 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 2

2:26.59 426 H 07/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

2:26.87 423 H 16/11/14 Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet Hereford  3

2:28.94 406 H 25/10/14 Worcester 18th Open Meet Worcester  3

2:26.31 428 H 01/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

2:28.74 407 H 26/10/13 Worcester SC 17th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:34.08 366  06/07/13 Boldmere Open Meet Stechford Worcester 3

2:33.99 367 F 27/04/13 Gloucester City SC Open Meet Goucester Worcester 2

2:42.71 311  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Worcester 3

2:45.90 293 H 27/10/12 Worcester SC 16th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:33.87 368 F 12/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 2

2:42.82 310 H 24/03/12 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

2:36.78 348  27/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Worcester 2

2:42.97 310 H 22/10/11 Worcester SC Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:33.67 369  02/07/11 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Worcester 3

2:31.90 382  07/05/11 Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 2

2:31.43 386 H 13/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

2:49.20 277  09/01/11 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Worcester 3

2:41.83 316 H 23/10/10 Worcester 14th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

2:46.80 289  08/05/10 Gloucester Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 2

2:43.57 306 H 14/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Worcester Worcester 2

2:53.45 257 H 05/12/09 Hereford Winter Open Meet Hereford Worcester 2

2:55.95 246 H 24/10/09 Worcester 13th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

3:00.03 230 H 15/03/09 Worcestershire County Ch Wolverhampton Worcester 2

3:21.09 165 H 06/12/08 City of Hereford Winter Mt Hereford Worcester 2

3:21.79 163 H 26/10/08 Worcester 12th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

3:33.60 137 H 21/06/08 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Worcester 3

3:58.33 99  05/04/08 Shrewsbury ASC 2nd Spring Shrewsbury Worcester 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


